
Meredith L. Grocott, Esq.

mlg@spsk.com

Renata A. Mizak, Esq.

rmizak@spsk.com

P.O. Box 706 Green Brook, NJ 08812

Thomas D. Begley, Jr. Esq.
Ethan Ordog, Esq.
Marianne Johnston, Esq.
Christian Donato, Esq.
Moorsetown, NJ 08057
856-235-8501
www.begleylawgroup.com
tbegleyjr@begleylawgroup.com
eordog@begleylawgroup.com
mjohnston@begleylawgroup.com
cdonato@begleylawgroup.com

Laura W. Cassavell, Esq.
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
609-737-9300
www.butrym.com
lwcassavell@butrym.com

Casha & Schissler, LLC 
Ann Bowen Schissler, Esq.
Montville, NJ 07045
973-263-1114 ext. 206
www.casha.com
aschissler@casha.com

Stacey M. Edwards, Esq.
Daniel Z. Vira, Esq.
Watchung, NJ 07069
908-845-8333
www.edwardsestatelaw.com
info@edwardsestatelaw.com

Falcon Law Group, LLC 
Ray Falcon, Esq.
Gabrielle T. Bohon, Esq.
Woodcliff Lake, NJ 07677
201-307-0074
www.falconlawgroup.com
info@falconlawgroup.com

Rivkin Radler, LLP 
Lauren I. Mechaly, Esq.
Hackansack, NJ 07601
201-287-2460
www.rivkinradler.com
Lauren.Mechaly@rivkin.com

Chen Li, Esq.
238 St. Paul Street
Westfield, NJ 07090
908-232-7400
www.vanerelliLaw.com
cli@VanerelliLaw.com

Rev. 1/26



 

Parles Rekem, LLP
Lisa McCauley Parles, Esq.
Clark, NJ 07066
908-564-0055
www.parlesrekem.com
Lisa@ParlesRekem.com

Crystal West Edwards, Esq.
Morristown, NJ 07962-1997
973-538-4006
www.pbnlaw.com
cwedwards@pbnlaw.com

Lyons & Associates, PC 
Joanna R. Adu, Esq.
Somerville, NJ 08876
908-575-9777
www.lyonspc.com
Joanna.adu@lyonspc.com

Richard I. Miller, Esq.
Donald A. Dennison, Esq.
Roseland, NJ 07068
973-736-4600
www.mblawfirm.com
rmiller@mblawfirm.com
ddennison@mblawfirm.com

McNeely McGuigan, LLC
8 E. Main Street
Moorestown, NJ 08057
P: 856-439-0057
F: 856-439-0041
Lori M. McNeely, Esq.
Colleen A. McGuigan, Esq.
Jodi Z. Mogan, Esq.
mcneely@mcneelylaw.net
mcguigan@mcneelylaw.net
mogan@mcneelylaw.net

CCllaauuddiiaa  LLeecchhttmmaann,,  EEssqq..  
HHaacckkeennssaacckk,,  NNJJ  07601
220011--444411--99005566
wwwwww..hhddrrbbbb..ccoomm
info@hdrbb.com
clechtman@hdrbb.com

Laddey, Clark & Ryan LLP 

Lambariello Smith & Speed

 

LLC
Amy J. Smith, Esq. LLM
Mary  Kate  Speed,    Esq.
MMark  A..  Speed,, Essq..  
Warren,,  NJ  07059
908--754--4500
wwwwww..llssssllaawwooffffiicceess..ccoomm  
asmith@lsslawoffices..com  
mkspeed@lsslawoffices..com  
mspeed@lsslawoffices..com

Laurie A. Hauptman, Esq.
Yale S. Hauptman, Esq.
Livingston, NJ 07039
973-994-2287
www.hauptmanlaw.com
contact@hauptmanlaw.com

Barry E. Janay, Law Office of 
Barry Janay, CEO/Owner
Livingston, NJ 07039
908-219-7836
www.lobej.com
info@lobej.com

Tamryn E. Valenzuela, Esq.
Sparta/Morristown/Phillipsburg
973-729-1880
www.lcrlaw.com
tvalenzuela@lcrlaw.com

Hinkle Prior Fischer & Oberweis
S. Paul Prior, Esq.
Maria Fischer, Esq.
Jared B. Oberweis, Esq.
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
609-896-4200
www.hinkle1.com

Michael K. Feinberg, Esq.
Iselin, NJ 08830
732-476-2710
www.greenbaumlaw.com
mfeinberg@greenbaumlaw.com


